company's charter capital. 
Company name in English: CHUONG DUONG CORPORATION. 
Company abbreviation: CHUONGDUONG CORP. 
The company's charter capital, as stated in Business Registration Certificate No. 0303146167 (amendment 18, 
dated August 5, 2025), is VND 439,774,320,000.(In words: Four hundred thirty-nine billion, seven hundred 
seventy-four million, three hundred twenty thousand Vietnamese Dong only). 
The company's shares are currently listed on the Ho Chi Minh City Stock Exchange (HOSE). Stock code: 
CDC. 
The company's head office is located at: 328 Vo Van Kiet Street, Cau Ong Lanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City. 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS, AUDIT COMMITTEE AND GENERAL DIRECTORS BOARD

[...]

regarding the change in the company's charter capital. 
Company name in English: CHUONG DUONG CORPORATION. 
Company abbreviation: CHUONGDUONG CORP. 
The company's charter capital, as stated in Business Registration Certificate No. 0303146167 
(amendment 18, dated August 5, 2025), is VND 439,774,320,000.(In words: Four hundred thirty-
nine billion, seven hundred seventy-four million, three hundred twenty thousand Vietnamese Dong). 
The company's shares are currently listed on the Ho Chi Minh City Stock Exchange (HOSE). Stock 
code: CDC. 
The company's head office is located at: 328 Vo Van Kiet Street, Cau Ong Lanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh 
City. 
The company's main business activities and operations include: